

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.1368 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.07.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed to implead proposed respondent as respondent No.14 in the main writ petition <i>vide</i> W.P.No.1368 of 2015. Having satisfied with the reasons stated in the affidavit filed in support of the application, I.A.No.1 of 2026 is ordered. Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendments in the cause title. <u>W.P.No.1368 of 2015</u> At request of Mr. V.Narasimha Goud, learned Standing Counsel for HMDA appearing for respondent No.2, list on 05.08.2026. SCR,J BJ	

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE